Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Mixed Power & Signal
9
Ordering Information
BASIC SERIES JDX FD 2 T 001 M  S N A
Shells Type - Receptacle
EP – Front Panel Mount
ER – Rear Panel Mount
EZ –RearPanelMountPCBCapable,ProtrudingFront(WithGroundingPins)
ED –RearPanelMountPCBCapable(WithGroundingPins)
EE–RearPanelMountPCBCapable,ProtrudingBack(WithGroundingPins)
*IL – In-Line Cable Receptacle
Shells Type - Plug
*FD – Straight Cable Plug
FA – Front Panel Mount Plug
FB – Rear Panel Mount Plug (With Grounding Pins)
ShellSize
2
Keying
T-U-A-B(seepage5formorekeyingdetails)
Contact Layouts
001-2P+6S(2Power+6Signal)
002-2P+8S(2Power+8Signal)
003-3P+6S(3Power+6Signal)
Contact Type
M: Male
F: Female
Contact Termination
S - Solder
P-PCBStraight
Surface Plating
N:NonReflectiveBlackChromeoverNickel
S:ChromeoverNickel
ShellMaterial(Brassisstandardmaterial)
A: Add A for Aluminum Shell
*Please note: FD and IL shell styles are supplied as overmolded cable assemblies or as stand alone connectors
(strain relief boot not available for this product)